
Hakenleitersteigen - Männer
3. Deutschland-Cup 2019 - 31.08.2019

Platz Vorname Nachname Mannschaft Lauf 1 Lauf 2 Bestzeit

1. Tommy Paulick Team Lausitz 1 15,42 15,05 15,05

2. Adrian Daßler Thüringen 16,19 19,39 16,19

3. Maik Berger MOL 16,38 16,75 16,38

4. Johannes Schubert Sachsen 1 1 18,64 16,41 16,41

5. Eric Frey Team Lausitz 1 D 16,48 16,48

6. René Frost Team Lausitz 1 19,00 16,53 16,53

7. Axel Scheurenbrand Team MV 1 17,15 16,58 16,58

8. Klaus Köster Team MV 1 16,69 D 16,69

9. Sebastian Thäle FF Taura 16,87 D 16,87

10. Andreas Hempel FF Taura 17,12 23,01 17,12

11. Christian Lehmann FF Taura 17,66 17,32 17,32

12. Florian Tzscheuschner Team Lausitz 1 18,02 17,76 17,76

13. Robert Eschment Team MV 1 21,49 17,81 17,81

14. Tom Gehlert Team Lausitz 1 D 18,08 18,08

15. Peter Friesen Team Lausitz 2 18,37 D 18,37

16. Jonas Mäde Sachsen 1 1 18,53 18,45 18,45

17. Michael Grunzke MOL 18,96 19,16 18,96

18. Robin Weiß Sachsen 1 1 19,23 26,74 19,23

19. Rick Heyne Team Lausitz 1 22,96 19,75 19,75

20. Christoph Misterek MOL 21,11 20,22 20,22

21. Marian Laue Team Lausitz 1 20,33 27,62 20,33

22. Sebastian Melde Team Lausitz 1 D 20,39 20,39

23. Steffen Köster Team MV 1 22,29 20,68 20,68

24. Patrick Heller Sachsen 1 1 24,13 21,56 21,56

25. Nico Berkemeier Sachsen 3 3 25,18 21,85 21,85

26. Ludwig Breßler Team MV 1 22,25 21,91 21,91

27. Marvin Elschner FF Taura 22,27 24,69 22,27

28. Dennis Möller Team MV 2 22,39 26,45 22,39

29. David Kruse Team MV 2 23,44 22,46 22,46

30. Mattes Neumann Team MV 2 25,53 23,46 23,46

31. Kai Salow Team MV 1 23,93 N 23,93

32. Patrick Piater MOL 26,69 23,97 23,97

33. Nico Zwick MOL 24,83 24,02 24,02

34. Leonard Rösler MOL E 24,31 26,03 24,31
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Platz Vorname Nachname Mannschaft Lauf 1 Lauf 2 Bestzeit

35. Max Fleischmann Thüringen 24,41 24,82 24,41

36. Timo Weigel Sachsen 1 1 28,84 26,38 26,38

37. Roy Siegel MOL 33,24 26,45 26,45

38. Tom Luca Schmeer MOL 26,54 45,57 26,54

39. Justin Rümpel Sachsen 3 3 29,83 27,15 27,15

40. Luca Lipski MOL 29,88 27,95 27,95

41. Guido Weiß Sachsen 3 3 28,00 28,56 28,00

42. Stefan Böhme FF Taura 28,92 35,61 28,92

43. Hannes Neumann Team MV 2 31,02 29,11 29,11

44. Rene Brase Thüringen 29,91 29,74 29,74

45. Christoph Stelzner Sachsen 1 1 37,31 30,38 30,38

46. Marvin Wittke MOL E 30,52 30,59 30,52

47. Christopher Boschem Sachsen 3 3 31,75 34,96 31,75

48. Marcel Peters Sachsen 3 3 31,77 N 31,77

49. Jan-Erik Siewert Team MV 2 34,72 32,20 32,20

50. Erik Ranft Sachsen 3 3 33,12 34,28 33,12

51. Johan Krautz Team Lausitz 2 33,89 35,62 33,89

52. Kevin Richter Sachsen 3 3 39,12 35,11 35,11

53. Michael Stelzner Sachsen 1 1 56,58 48,97 48,97
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Hakenleitersteigen - Männer - Mannschaftswertung
3. Deutschland-Cup 2019 - 31.08.2019

Platz Name Summe

1. Team Lausitz 1 65,82

2. Team Mecklenburg-Vorpommern 1 71,76

3. Feuerwehr Taura 73,58

4. Team Sachsen 1 75,65

5. Märkisch-Oderland 79,53

6. Team Mecklenburg-Vorpommern 2 97,42

7. Team Sachsen 3 108,75

8. Team Thüringen D

8. Team Lausitz 2 D
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Team Lausitz 1 65,82

Tommy Paulick 15,05

Eric Frey 16,48

René Frost 16,53

Florian Tzscheuschner 17,76

Tom Gehlert 18,08

Rick Heyne 19,75

Marian Laue 20,33

Sebastian Melde 20,39

Team Mecklenburg-Vorpommern
1

71,76

Axel Scheurenbrand 16,58

Klaus Köster 16,69

Robert Eschment 17,81

Steffen Köster 20,68

Ludwig Breßler 21,91

Kai Salow 23,93

Feuerwehr Taura 73,58

Sebastian Thäle 16,87

Andreas Hempel 17,12

Christian Lehmann 17,32

Marvin Elschner 22,27

Stefan Böhme 28,92

Team Sachsen 1 75,65

Johannes Schubert 16,41

Jonas Mäde 18,45

Robin Weiß 19,23

Patrick Heller 21,56

Timo Weigel 26,38

Christoph Stelzner 30,38

Michael Stelzner 48,97

Märkisch-Oderland 79,53

Maik Berger 16,38

Michael Grunzke 18,96

Christoph Misterek 20,22
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Märkisch-Oderland 79,53

Patrick Piater 23,97

Nico Zwick 24,02

Roy Siegel 26,45

Tom Luca Schmeer 26,54

Luca Lipski 27,95

Team Mecklenburg-Vorpommern
2

97,42

Dennis Möller 22,39

David Kruse 22,46

Mattes Neumann 23,46

Hannes Neumann 29,11

Jan-Erik Siewert 32,20

Team Sachsen 3 108,75

Nico Berkemeier 21,85

Justin Rümpel 27,15

Guido Weiß 28,00

Christopher Boschem 31,75

Marcel Peters 31,77

Erik Ranft 33,12

Kevin Richter 35,11

Team Thüringen D

Team Lausitz 2 D
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